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Greensboro Community Sustainability Council 

2024 Meeting Schedule 

  

Steve Drew Conference Room 

Water Resources Operations Center 

2602 South Elm-Eugene Street 

 

Informal Work Sessions 
5:30pm to 7:30pm 

Informal work sessions are in-person only 

Formal Meetings 
5:30pm to 7:30 pm 

Available on Zooms. For link, please reach 

out to michelle.gill-moffat@greensboro-

nc.gov 

Monday, January 8 Monday, February 12 

Monday, March 11 Monday, April 8 

Monday, May 13 Monday, June 10 

Monday, July 8 Monday, August 12 

Monday, September 9 Monday, October 14 

Monday, November 18 Monday, December 9 

 

All meetings are open to the public 
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